
STANDARD FORM 30, JULY 1964 Pace j OP

ceNieAt sieviCas Ao .NistextON AM NDMENT OF SOLICITAT!ON/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT l 1
no. P.OC. no. m Cn> i.a.ioi

oN NO. 2. novisneN-CHAu nOuest NO. d. nOxCr NO. < y .,,,uuu,,i. A-eNoMeg 2gegAri NRC-02-79-031-02
s.sssuno sv CooE s. Aou,<suno s, cy eas., usee u s s> CooE |
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7. CONTRACTOR COoE | | FACILITs COoE | S.

NAME AND AD0ffss AmtNOMENT OP

0souCi'ario~~o. .

I- l
Office of Sponsored Research oArea fs,,ue,4 9;

rs,,-<. uri. Colorado State University
"."fiif"' Fort Collins, CO 80523 @ S E'''CE Onol'n NO.NRC-02-79-031-02"

ca,>

{__ __ | 7/3/79cars = rs,, ua s >

9. fHis SLOCK APPuts ONLY TO AM(NOM {Nis CF sOUCITATiONs

O 'i e he o a -h ,a w.'e'.ea .. e-e-d e. . , 'e, ' in w-= ' 2. the ' , sa a e . -.aw 'er ,-e e' Cae . e -a. i. no. e eenda.

O ne,e.. . -i e.ia . . e, ... e.eu.ea. . , ,o . . he .a ,,-..a ia ,,,e .e4.c. . e, e. w,*d. b, .e e, ,,,e ,ei_.a. ,,w.,
-

-

- ... .< * . .. d.ea., m , .ci..i.d.. . .-e. . *.. .. a-aa, ea e- o ,, .e .e en. ..b. w. m e , .e e io - ., we,,e
n , a..a,eh.,a..
wk.ch sectue. e refereace se the .el.c.eetion ead emead eae aveber.. FAilutt CP Yout ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECliVED Af THE is$vlNG OFFICE Pilot TO THE Houa AND

if, by e nwe of m . .meadmear ev h .e to ch. age en e#w el,eedy .wba.ned, .wh chea9e mey be m.de by Meg,emDATE sPECIFIEo mAY REsuLiiN REJECTICN Of Yout OFFEt. r
e, tene,, pre eded uch mies,em e, lene, m.he. reference es esie .ei.ciset ead eh.. .meadeeee, and e. newed p,.e, .o she opemag he2, .ad d.,e .peciAed.

iO. ACCOUNTINo AND APPROrtAflON DATA (/) r,9 mar,d)

N/A
II. fHis SLOCK APPuts ONLY TO MODartCATIONs 07 CONTRACTS /ORDies

(2) Th . Chenge Orde, . i...ed pu, veae se
_

The Chen,e. we fe.* ia block 12 e,e made to *e ob.v. a.mbe d ceawed/eeder.

1b6 [ the ebe a.mbwed cea,,oce/e,o, . .ed.r.ed to reneo me .d ....,,e, e ch. age. ( ch a choagn in rey.e e8tc.. .pp,oorenen em, .,4 we fe,* biak 12.

Artic1e XI Under Soecia1 Provisions(c) M th.. so, pie.ea*=1 Ae,eeeeae .. ea'.,ed aee pu,.weae se ei.*e,.'r e,

se med.se. the .be.e numbered coa,,ece n .ee fenh .a biuk i 2.

12 OfsCAIPflON OF AMENDMENT /MOOiFICATCN

|
t

. The period of performance for this Basic Ordering Agreement is hereby
extended one additional year from April 30, 1981 to April 30, 1982.'

|

_
-

.

.

.

. .c.,, c . ..de. h .a. . . .. - c ....a. ., ,h. .c... .. e,eac.d . .. .. .. - ch.a a. . . ~a . ei , co .- ...c..

"' 3
g"3,'^c'o''ogo',,'5 "o' "cu'"o g] CONruCrQuorn.O. is uCuino 10 sioN tms oOCumeNr iNo,urunN ce,,,,1 ,ssuiNo OrnC'

3 ,

w. Noe 0,.CONruCrouC,nnor- '' TATE N 4Y '7 uanto st^ns o' ^=aic^'

,, N M,c/Wh & & L
_ ,,

'
" .~

- 0,a. . .f # .a, ,, - ee , _ . .....

i, o*r sioNeoi.. oAre sioNeo is. Non OP CONruCriNo OrriC:n , pp, er pr-,,is. NAme ANo rnygs, ion,ge 4,rg,,er pr-,;
Mary Jo Mattia0107220174 810709 g ' t'l .' 'e l .'i

,

PDR CONTR
CR-N-L-FD-4#)B PDR-


